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Trade Name Invited Agent Name Applying for License
1. Arepanita's Francisco Mohamed Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine
Combo
2. Casa Del Rio v Nancy Gonzalez Extension Of Premise
3. Cue Club Of Wisconsin Holly Remitz "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Cue Club Of Wisconsin Holly Remitz Amusement Games & Devices
Cue Club Of Wisconsin Holly Remitz Dance
Cue Club Of Wisconsin Holly Remitz Juke Box
Cue Club Of Wisconsin Holly Remitz Pool Table - Coin Operated
Cue Club Of Wisconsin Holly Remitz Pool Table - Non-Coin Operated
4. Discount Liquor Rosie Uecke "Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Eric's Porter-Haus Eric L. Holm "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
6. Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen Extension of Premise
Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen Bowling Lanes
Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen Dance
Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen Pool Table - Coin Operated
Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen Juke Box
Fox Run Lanes Robert J. Boehnen Amusement Games & Devices
7. Good Harvest Market Christina Pagelsdorf Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine
Combo
8. JR'sTap Miranda Cotton "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
JR's Tap Miranda Cotton Juke Box
9. Kwik Trip #373 David W. Haupert Successor/Change Of Agent
10. La Casa De Esperanza Anselmo Villarreal Special Class "B" Retail License
11. La Estacion Restaurant Marco A. Marquez "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
12. Le Gong Gourmet Ju Jiang He Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine
Combo
13. Magellan's Daniel L. Italiano, Jr Sidewalk Cafe
Magellan's Daniel L. Italiano, Jr Extension of Sidewalk Cafe
14. Main Street Shell Robert W. Seneff Class "A" Beer
15. Matteo's Restaurant Thomas Thurner "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
16. Mia's Sandy S. Cianciolo "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Mia's Sandy S. Cianciolo Extension of Sidewalk Cafe
17. Nice Ash Cigar Bar Joette Barta "Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Nice Ash Cigar Bar

Joette Barta

Amusement Games & Devices
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18.

19.
20.

21,
22,
23.
24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

Paz Pub
Paz Pub
Paz Pub
Paz Pub
Plaza Garibaldi

Sakura Japan

Sentry Foods Fox Run
Speedway #4119
Speedway #4120
Speedway #4301

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Spring City Restaurant/Rox Bar &
Grille

Spring City Wine House
Stroke Of Genius
Sunrise Liquor
Taqueria El Palmar
Texas Roadhouse
Texas Roadhouse

The Park Foundation Of Waukesha,
Inc.

Tuscan Hall Banquet Center
Tuscan Hall Banquet Center
Walgreens #07730

Zilli's Grandview Inn/Zilli Hospitality
Group

Invited Agent Name

Fermin De La Paz
Fermin De La Paz
Fermin De La Paz
Fermin De La Paz
Bertin Arce

Jin San Koh

Robert J. Fleming
Sherri A. Knuth

Patrick K. Ganswindt

Kevin Knight

Dennis Hronis
Dennis Hronis
Dennis Hronis
Dennis Hronis

Stacy Hockel
Christine L. Glatzel
Bharatkumar Patel
Margarita Trujillo
Philip L. Diderrich
Philip L. Diderrich

Joanna Adamicki

Nickolas Sifnaios
Nickolas Sifnaios
Jessica Reavis
Ellen N. Zilli
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Applying for License

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Amusement Games & Devices
Juke Box

Pool Table - Coin Operated
"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Class "B" Beer & Class C Wine
Combo

"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Successor/Change Of Agent
Class "A" Beer

Class "A" Beer

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo

Amusement Games & Devices
Dance
Juke Box

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
"Class A" Beer & Liquor Retail
Class "B" Beer

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Juke Box

Special Class B Retail License

"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo
Dance

Successor/Change Of Agent
"Class B" Beer & Liquor Combo





